28/02/2025

Debtor: ONG KEE KONG (CA-1-98)

Terms: C.O.D.Address:

JALAN WAWASAN 5/4

1B-02-01, BLOK B SRI PINANG APT

Page : 1 of 1

47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR.
PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG

DATE REF. DESCRIPTION DR CR BALANCE

15/06/2020 IN INV2006/117 OPENING BALANCE 111,940.00 111,940.00

RINGGIT MALAYSIA ONE HUNDRED ELEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FORTY ONLY RM : 111,940.00

Jun 2024Jul 2024

Dec 2024Jan 2025Feb 2025

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Nov 2024 Oct 2024 Sep 2024

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Aug 2024 May 2024 Apr 2024 Mar 2024+

0.00 0.00 0.00 111,940.00

We shall be grateful if you will let us have payment as soon as possible.